crop for this year, and detailed 
figures are being published else­
where. From these figures we note 
that the 1920 crop amounts to nine- teen and one-half million (19,600,000) 
pounds of White Burley, and two 
and one-half million (2.500,000) 
of Flue-cured tobacco, a total of 
twenty-two million (22,000,000) 
pounds for Ontario. These figures 
are as accurate as possible, con­
sidering the limited assistance for 
statistical work, but it is felt that 
they are conservatively correct. It 
is hoped that more correct figures 
may be possible when men are